Date

2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

Venue

Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
- Not Held -
- Not Held -
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham

O sgtiash

The British Junior Open

Boys Under 11
Roll of Honour

Winner

Ahmed Rashed (Egy)
Nickhileswar Moganasundharam (Mas)
Yassin Kouritam (Egy)

- Not Held -

- Not Held -

Hazem Sarwat (Egy)

Adam Ragab (Egy)

Anas Tawfik (Egy)

Runner-up

Mohamed Zakaria (Egy)
Chris Baddour (Egy)
Seif Belal El Shal (Egy)

- Not Held -

- Not Held -

Malek Ahmed (Egy)
Yahia Waleed Rayan (Egy)
Rayan Ghozlan (Egy)

Score

9-11, 11-2, 11-6, 11-3
9-11, 11-7, 11-4, 11-6
11-9, 11-6, 11-7
- Not Held -

- Not Held -

11-9, 10-12, 11-2, 11-1
11-5, 11-9, 11-1
11-9, 11-8, 9-11, 11-8



