

## The British Junior Open Boys Under 11 Roll of Honour

<b>Date</b>	Venue	Winner	Runner-up	Score
			•	
2018	Birmingham	Ahmed Rashed (Egy)	Mohamed Zakaria (Egy)	9-11, 11-2, 11-6, 11-3
2019	Birmingham	Nickhileswar Moganasundharam (Mas)	Chris Baddour (Egy)	9-11, 11-7, 11-4, 11-6
2020	Birmingham	Yassin Kouritam (Egy)	Seif Belal El Shal (Egy)	11-9, 11-6, 11-7
2021	- Not Held -	- Not Held -	- Not Held -	- Not Held -
2022	- Not Held -	- Not Held -	- Not Held -	- Not Held -
2023	Birmingham	Hazem Sarwat (Egy)	Malek Ahmed (Egy)	11-9, 10-12, 11-2, 11-1
2024	Birmingham	Adam Ragab (Egy)	Yahia Waleed Rayan (Egy)	11-5, 11-9, 11-1
2025	Birmingham	Anas Tawfik (Egy)	Rayan Ghozlan (Egy)	11-9, 11-8, 9-11, 11-8